Jul. 2017
SCB33S512320AE
SCB33S512160AE
SCB33S512800AE
512Mbit synchronous DRAM
EU RoHS Compliant Products
Data Sheet
Rev.  E

supply. All 512-Mbit components are available in P–TSOPII–[86/54] packages.
TABLE 2
Ordering Information for RoHS Compliant Products
 Product Type1)
 Package Description
X8 TSOP54
SCB33S512800AE-6B P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-6BI P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-6BA2 P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-6BX P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-6EB P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-6EBI P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-6EBA2 P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-6EBX P-TSOPII54 167MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-75B P-TSOPII54 133MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-75BI P-TSOPII54 133MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-75BA2 P-TSOPII54 133MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
SCB33S512800AE-75BX P-TSOPII54 133MHz 64M x 8 SDRAM
X16 TSOP54
SCB33S512160AE-6B P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-6BI P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-6BA2 P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-6BX P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-6EB P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-6EBI P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
5
UniIC_techdoc, rev. E  2017-07
SCB33S512[32/16/80]0AE
512Mbit  synchronous DRAM
Data Sheet
SCB33S512160AE-6EBA2 P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-6EBX P-TSOPII54 167MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-75B P-TSOPII54 133MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-75BI P-TSOPII54 133MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-75BA2 P-TSOPII54 133MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
SCB33S512160AE-75BX P-TSOPII54 133MHz 32M x 16 SDRAM
X32 TSOP86
SCB33S512320AE-6B P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6BI P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6BA2 P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6BA3 P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6BX P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6EB P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6EBI P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6EBA2 P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-6EBX P-TSOPII86 167MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-75B P-TSOPII86 133MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-75BI P-TSOPII86 133MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-75BA2 P-TSOPII86 133MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
SCB33S512320AE-75BX P-TSOPII86 133MHz 16M x 32 SDRAM
1)    RoHS Compliant Product: Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances (RoHS) in electrical and electronic
equipment as defined in the directive 2002/95/EC issued by the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 January 2003.
These substances include mercury, lead, cadmium, hexavalent chromium, polybrominated biphenyls and polybrominated
biphenyl ethers.